27 Temmuz 1991 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 RORO@3)

2 BELLALUNA(10)

3 YAKOMOZ(1)

4 SUNGLOW5)

5 ROSENEAD(6) (GB)
6 BAKUY(11)

7 ALTINKIZ(7)

8  NIYAGARA()

9 DERYAIl4)

10 CANSU(2)

11 OT SOSYETE(®8)

Yas
2yad

2ydd
2ydd
2ykd
2yad
2yad
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ykd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1)80 ¢
1)16 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
(COOK ROBIN (USA) - RODINA (FR)

CARTEGENA - BONNY SHELDS (GB)
MASALLAH |- ECE

KALAGLOW (IRE) - ZANUBIA (GB)

BAIRN (USA) - WESTERN PARTNER (USA)

MAKE STRIDES (USA) - UGAKKAGTI
SUNANT (USA) - YETIMI

ARSLAN: - DLOVAN

CAKABEY |- BLUESTAR

SUVANT (USA) - SAGDUNE

AL MURTAJAZ (USA) - SUNFOLLY

Siklet
56,5

56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56

56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5

56,5

G3/Disi

2)32+%
2)6t

Jokey
AKADIR ALTINOZ

S.AKDI
H.KARATAS
MGILGIN
AATCI
AOZDENIZ
AARICI
ZUSTAOGLU
T.ADISEN
ABIRDAL

S.OKUMUS

Sahip
A SEM BILBASAR

YUS. BALIKCI
SUZ TAVER

OzZD. ATVAN

A CEM KURA

M NIY. POLATYAR
H. TAR. ERMAN
MET. TOLUNAY
ORH. SINANOGLU
A MEL. KURA

E. NED. KURGC

1200 Cim
3)16¢
3)3¢%

Antrendrii Derece
S.YILDIRIM 1.1247
OKOSE 1.12.51

1.12.91
Y.KARA 1.13.03
1.13.19
1.13.27
HOZIRMAKLI  1.14.27
N.GUVEN 1.14.87
1.15.71
1.17.19
1.17.55

istanbul Hipdromu (45. Yans Giinii)

4)8+¢
4)2+¢

Gy AGF
4,05

2,10
9,90
3,60

6,20

8,05
27,80
43,50
6,20

34,15

St Fark GGk. HP

3

10



